Berner reserves the right to alter specifications without prior notice.
Berner International Corporation New Castle, PA 16101 / USA / Telephone (724) 658-3551 / FAX (724) 652-0682 / www.berner.com / airdoors@berner.com
      MADE IN U.S.A.									        ©Copyright, 2011 Berner International Corporation
No.:	 DS-323X
Date:	 October, 2011
CFX
Direct Gas Heated
Data Sheet

@ hp
# of
Heater(s)
@ Input
(mbtu/hr)
Gas
Train
Size**
Gas Inlet
Pressure
Range
Temp.
Rise
°F
CFX1060D 60 5145 8585 5666 3302 5359 2.8 89 1 @ 3 1 @ 581 ¾” 1# - 5# 100
CFX1072D 72 5005 10247 6763 2944 6256 2.9 91 1 @ 3 1 @ 679 ¾” 1# - 5# 100
CFX1084D 84 4644 10849 7160 2731 6772 3 89 1 @ 3 1 @ 735 ¾” 1# - 5# 100
CFX1096D 96 5352 13969 9219 3148 8920 4.1 87 1 @ 5 1 @ 968 1” 1# - 5# 100
CFX1108D 108 5236 15197 10030 3080 9817 4.2 86 1 @ 5 1 @ 1026 1” 1# - 5# 100
CFX1120D 117 6012 19616 12946 3627 12,526 4.8 87 1 @ 7.5 1 @ 1359 1” 1# - 5# 100
CFX1132D 132 5602 19875 13117 3296 12,839 4.9 86 1 @ 7.5 1 @ 1388 1” 1# - 5# 100
CFX1144D 144 5225 19985 13190 3074 13,062 5.4 85 1 @ 7.5 1 @ 1417 1” 1# - 5# 100
CFX1156D 156 4943 20243 13360 2908 13,388 5.5 84 1 @ 7.5 1 @ 1602 1½” 1# - 5# 100
CFX1168D 168 5203 24312 16046 3061 15,176 7 89 1 @ 7.5 1 @ 1647 1½” 1# - 5# 100
CFX1180D 180 5143 25170 16612 3025 16,073 7.1 87 1 @ 7.5 1 @ 1744 1½” 1# - 5# 100
CFX1192D 192 5352 27937 18439 3148 17,840 8.2 87 1 @ 10 1 @ 1936 1½” 1# - 5# 100
WEIGHT CHART
MODEL
Air
Curtain